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 202099       91010       03/17/15    1061572  ACE HARDWARE               4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE             12.96

 202100       91010       03/17/15    1073368  ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SY  3210     PROVIDE TWICE MONTHLY WAS            134.75

 202101       91010       03/17/15    1071809  AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES      3405     WEEKLY DUST MOP SERVICE               50.00
 202101       91010       03/17/15    1071809  AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES      3405     WEEKLY DUST MOP SERVICE               50.00
 202101       91010       03/17/15    1071809  AJAX UNIFORM SERVICES      3405     WEEKLY DUST MOP SERVICE               50.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            150.00

 202102       91010       03/17/15    1060758  ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS,   3230     RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER                42.00

 202103       91010       03/17/15    1062168  ALEXIAN BROTHERS BEHAVIOR  6720     HOSP TUTORING                        495.88

 202104       91010       03/17/15    1071910  ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC   3230     REPAIRS TO ELEVATOR                  398.00
 202104       91010       03/17/15    1071910  ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC   3230     PARTS & INSTALLATION TO B          1,045.00
 202104       91010       03/17/15    1071910  ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC   3230     INVOICE #9790588/REPAIR T            369.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,812.00

 202105       91010       03/17/15    1056282  ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION      6720     JAN TUITION                        6,371.12

 202106       91010       03/17/15    1062615  ALLIED WASTE/REPUBLIC SER  3210     WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS          2,286.32
 202106       91010       03/17/15    1062615  ALLIED WASTE/REPUBLIC SER  3210     WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS          2,445.25
 202106       91010       03/17/15    1062615  ALLIED WASTE/REPUBLIC SER  3210     WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS               .20
 202106       91010       03/17/15    1062615  ALLIED WASTE/REPUBLIC SER  3210     WASTE HAULING FOR THE DIS            217.56
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          4,949.33

 202107       91010       03/17/15    1070711  ALPHA GRAPHICS             3600     BUSINESS CARDS NIENDORG,              94.28

 202108       91010       03/17/15    1070111  AMERICANEAGLE.COM          4161     MONTHLY HOSTING SERVICES             150.00
 202108       91010       03/17/15    1070111  AMERICANEAGLE.COM          4161     MONTHLY HOSTING SERVICES             675.00
 202108       91010       03/17/15    1070111  AMERICANEAGLE.COM          4161     MONTHLY HOSTING SERVICES             125.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            950.00

 202109       91010       03/17/15    1056046  ANDERSON LOCK              4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE            101.02
 202109       91010       03/17/15    1056046  ANDERSON LOCK              4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE            439.08
 202109       91010       03/17/15    1056046  ANDERSON LOCK              4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE             97.69
 202109       91010       03/17/15    1056046  ANDERSON LOCK              4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE             48.04
 202109       91010       03/17/15    1056046  ANDERSON LOCK              4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE             44.24
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            730.07

 202110       91010       03/17/15    1062366  MARY ANDERSON              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202111       91010       03/17/15    1012254  ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS    3230     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR SE             90.96
 202111       91010       03/17/15    1012254  ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS    3230     PEST CONTROL SERVICE−MONT             95.00
 202111       91010       03/17/15    1012254  ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS    3230     ASC MONTHLY PEST CONTROL              57.75
 202111       91010       03/17/15    1012254  ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS    3230     PEST CONTROL SERVICE−MONT             42.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            285.71

 202112       91010       03/17/15    1054532  AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC  4100     ACCUTABS BLUE SI CALCIUM             880.53
 202112       91010       03/17/15    1054532  AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC  4100     ACID MAGIC CERTOL                    476.80
 202112       91010       03/17/15    1054532  AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC  4100     SODIUM BICARBONATE 99%SOD             97.95
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,455.28

 202113       91010       03/17/15    1071408  ASC DIRECT INC             5998     32 RELANPRO USB HEADSETS           3,150.00

 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                             1,578.00



SPI                                                                                                         PAGE NUMBER:    2
DATE: 03/04/2015                                 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 99                          VENCHK11
TIME: 16:16:35                                             CHECK REGISTER                                   ACCOUNTING PERIOD:  9/15

     FUND − 10 − EDUCATIONAL FUND         

 CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT   DATE ISSUED −−−−−−−−−−−−−−VENDOR−−−−−−−−−−−−−−  ACCT     −−−−−−−DESCRIPTION−−−−−−−            AMOUNT

 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               128.85
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               128.85
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               128.85
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               128.85
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3900     PHONES                                56.56
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3401     PHONES                               180.66
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               246.49
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               246.50
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                               302.77
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3401     PHONES                               722.63
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                             1,027.03
 202114       91010       03/17/15    1062163  AT&T                       3400     PHONES                             1,706.91
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          6,582.95

 202115       91010       03/17/15    1062141  AT&T LONG DISTANCE         3400     LONG DISTANCE                         45.61
 202115       91010       03/17/15    1062141  AT&T LONG DISTANCE         3400     LONG DISTANCE                         45.62
 202115       91010       03/17/15    1062141  AT&T LONG DISTANCE         3400     LONG DISTANCE                         60.82
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            152.05

 202116       91010       03/17/15    1002704  ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT SOURCE  4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             65.00
 202116       91010       03/17/15    1002704  ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT SOURCE  4100     QUOTE 26675 − SAFETY MAX             475.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            540.00

 202117       91010       03/17/15    1061511  ATHLETICO,LTD.             3921     JAN−ATC COVERAGE                   6,708.68
 202117       91010       03/17/15    1061511  ATHLETICO,LTD.             3921     JAN ATC COVERAGE                   6,623.76
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         13,332.44

 202118       91010       03/17/15    9990218  LINDA AUGUSTYN             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     PRESENTATION PACKETS                 104.08
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     PRESENTATION PACKETS                  28.25
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     SERVICE AWARD                        235.58
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     SERVICE AWARD                        250.92
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     SERVICE AWARD                        227.97
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     AWARD−DOMAGALA, N.                   223.25
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     AWARD PACKETS                          8.22
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     AWARD−SASSANO, A.                    239.44
 202119       91010       03/17/15    1070911  AWARD CONCEPTS, INC        4101     AWARD−SMITH, V.                      237.77
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,555.48

 202120       91010       03/17/15    1057588  B & H PHOTO−VIDEO          7007     PEERLESS MENU BOARD LANDS            346.00
 202120       91010       03/17/15    1057588  B & H PHOTO−VIDEO          3230     HOSA STEREO MINI/M R/A TO             95.20
 202120       91010       03/17/15    1057588  B & H PHOTO−VIDEO          3230     KINO−FLO VELCRO TIE WRAP              16.38
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            457.58

 202121       91010       03/17/15    1058951  BAKER & TAYLOR (BOOKS)     4300     LIBRARY BOOKS                        231.33

 202122       91010       03/17/15    9991656  ANTHONY BAKKEN             3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202123       91010       03/17/15    1076071  LOIS BALK                  2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                104.90

 202124       91010       03/17/15    9991629  CHRISTINE BALSANO          2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 47.00

 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     PAYMENT OF INVOICE I−4008            160.00
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     PAYMENT OF INVOICE I−4018             95.00
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST             75.00
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 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     PAYMENT OF INVOICE I−4033             95.00
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     PAYMENT OF INVOICE I−4043             17.52
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     OPEN, RUNNING PO FOR INST             70.00
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 4100     BONADE BASS CLARINET LIGA             27.50
 202125       91010       03/17/15    1072110  BANDSOURCE                 3230     PAYMENT OF INVOICE I−4070            135.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            675.02

 202126       91010       03/17/15    1073864  BARNES & NOBLE #2304       4211     LAST DAYS OF SUMMER                  156.66
 202126       91010       03/17/15    1073864  BARNES & NOBLE #2304       4211     THE GIRL WHO FELL FROM TH            143.52
 202126       91010       03/17/15    1073864  BARNES & NOBLE #2304       4211     MEN WE REAPED:  A MEMOIR             120.80
 202126       91010       03/17/15    1073864  BARNES & NOBLE #2304       4211     THE YEAR’S BEST SCIENCE F            478.80
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            899.78

 202127       91010       03/17/15    9991630  LUCIO BARTOLAI             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202128       91010       03/17/15    9991631  THOMAS BATTAGLIA           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202129       91010       03/17/15    9990013  GREG BELINA                3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202130       91010       03/17/15    9990016  JOHN BELSKIS               2225     MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT                250.00

 202131       91010       03/17/15    1062419  BIO CORPORATION            4100     SHEEP BRAINS                         102.00

 202132       91010       03/17/15    9990045  JEFFREY BLEI               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202133       91010       03/17/15    1060878  BLICK ART MATERIALS        4100     STYROFOAM BALL 6"                      5.14
 202133       91010       03/17/15    1060878  BLICK ART MATERIALS        4100     STYROFOAM CUBE 5"                     11.60
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                             16.74

 202134       91010       03/17/15    9990934  KRISTIN BORMANN            3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202135       91010       03/17/15    9990073  KATHLEEN BRANT             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202136       91010       03/17/15    9990078  SANDRA MARIE BRENNAN       2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                202.44

 202137       91010       03/17/15    1072064  CHERYL BRUBAKER            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202138       91010       03/17/15    9990100  DEBORAH BRUNS              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202139       91010       03/17/15    9990101  ROBERT BRUNS               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202140       91010       03/17/15    1078922  BSN SPORTS                 4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             97.50
 202140       91010       03/17/15    1078922  BSN SPORTS                 4100     NSP CUSTOM DIGITAL THROWB          1,950.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          2,047.50

 202141       91010       03/17/15    1075175  BSN SPORTS                 4100     CHEERLEADING SHOES                 1,428.00
 202141       91010       03/17/15    1075175  BSN SPORTS                 4100     CHEERLEADING SHOES                   176.00
 202141       91010       03/17/15    1075175  BSN SPORTS                 4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             65.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,669.00

 202142       91010       03/17/15    1056730  BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RES  3320     BER CONF 4/30−PODMOKL                239.00

 202143       91010       03/17/15    9990111  BARBARA BURK               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                188.94

 202144       91010       03/17/15    1058462  JUDITH BUSH                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06
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 202145       91010       03/17/15    9991632  RAY BUTKUS                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202146       91010       03/17/15    9990120  RICHARD BUTTON             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202147       91010       03/17/15    1078620  C.O.R.E. ACADEMY           6720     JAN TUITION                        7,222.56

 202148       91010       03/17/15    1058403  CAMELOT CARE CENTER        6720     FEB TUITION                        3,083.13
 202148       91010       03/17/15    1058403  CAMELOT CARE CENTER        6720     FEB TUITION                        3,083.13
 202148       91010       03/17/15    1058403  CAMELOT CARE CENTER        6720     FEB TUITION                        3,083.13
 202148       91010       03/17/15    1058403  CAMELOT CARE CENTER        6720     JAN TUITION                        8,762.58
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         18,011.97

 202149       91010       03/17/15    9990129  DONNA CAMERON              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202150       91010       03/17/15    1071727  MICHELLE CANNAN            3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 364739  SNOW PL            118.14
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 365539 WIPER BL             33.58
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 365832  DIESEL              41.36
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 365832  DIESEL              41.36
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 365837 HYDFLUID             50.59
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 365837 HYDFLUID             50.59
 202151       91010       03/17/15    1061854  CARQUEST AUTO PARTS        4100     INVOICE # 366372 SPARK PL             45.56
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            381.18

 202152       91010       03/17/15    1060390  DELPHINE CASEY             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202153       91010       03/17/15    1072667  REBECCA CASSELL            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202154       91010       03/17/15    1077937  JOHN CATALANI              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                209.80

 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7007     PANASONIC SEC CAM SW KEY           1,860.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     MSH SCULPT COMFORT MOUSE              24.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     LVO TP ONELINK DOCK MIDNI            104.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     CRUCIAL 4GB DDR3 SODIMM,              34.61
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     INTEL 530 SERIES 120GB MS             73.50
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     NEC P552 55", 2610374              1,495.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     STARTECH 6FT MINI DISPLAY              8.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     EPSON ARTISAN 1430 BLACK              98.95
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     EPSON ARTISAN 1430 LIGHT             108.85
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     EPSON ARTISAN 1430 LIGHT             108.85
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     HP 401 PRINTER CARTRIDGE             260.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     HPCP 3525 BLACK PRINTER C            155.99
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     HPCP 3525 CYAN PRINTER CA            202.99
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     HPCP 3525 MAGENTA PRINTER            405.98
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4113     HPCP 3525 YELLOW PRINTER             405.98
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7011     EPSON MATTE PAPER HEAVYWE            135.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7011     POS−X ION SHORT RANGE BAR             37.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     LVO THINKPAD USB ETH ADAP             27.95
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7011     LENOVO THINKPAD ONELINK P            149.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     INTEL D54250WYK1 NUK SYST            369.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4100     WD MY PASSPORT ULTRA USB              99.50
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4100     WD MY PASSPORT ULTRA USB              99.50
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     HP LJ 4700 4730 TRANSFER             249.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     STARTECH USB GB ETHERNET              15.50
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      3000     PEERLESS ULTRA THIN ARTIC            190.00
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 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     LVO THINKPAD 6 CELL BATTE             95.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4100     BROTHER TN460 HIGH YIELD              72.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7013     TRIPP USB 2.0 TO ETHERNET             13.95
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      4100     SAMSUNG 850 PRO SERIES 51            315.00
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7015     STARTECH 25FT FLAT HDMI C             27.96
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7015     STARTECH 3’ HDMI PANEL MO              8.14
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7015     STARTECH HDMI TO HDMI MIN              7.18
 202155       91010       03/17/15    1060091  CDW−G                      7011     LVO LP THINKPAD TRACKPOIN             11.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          7,268.88

 202156       91010       03/17/15    1076853  CENTER ON DEAFNESS         6720     JAN TUITION                        2,343.60
 202156       91010       03/17/15    1076853  CENTER ON DEAFNESS         6720     JAN TUITION                        2,343.60
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          4,687.20

 202157       91010       03/17/15    1076662  CHICAGO CHILDREN’S CENTER  6720     HOSP TUTORING                        175.00

 202158       91010       03/17/15    1079498  CHILEDA INSTITUTE, INC.    6721     JAN TUITION, R&B                  14,041.08

 202159       91010       03/17/15    9990170  DAVID CLAUS                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202160       91010       03/17/15    9990179  ROBERT COHOON              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                104.90

 202161       91010       03/17/15    1061891  COMCAST                    3400     COMMUNICATIONS                     3,754.01
 202161       91010       03/17/15    1061891  COMCAST                    3400     COMMUNICATIONS                     3,754.01
 202161       91010       03/17/15    1061891  COMCAST                    3400     COMMUNICATIONS                     3,754.02
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         11,262.04

 202162       91010       03/17/15    1076875  COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT INC  4100     REPAIR TO RADIO S/N#B2502             64.25
 202162       91010       03/17/15    1076875  COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT INC  4100     REPAIR TO RADIO S/N#B2502             76.25
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            140.50

 202163       91010       03/17/15    9990251  DENIS COSTELLO             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                115.68

 202164       91010       03/17/15    9990271  SCOTT CUMMING              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202165       91010       03/17/15    9990278  JANE R CURTISS             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                126.00

 202166       91010       03/17/15    9991633  DONNA DANHELKA             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202167       91010       03/17/15    1002628  DAOES/TECHNOLOGY CTR OF D  6714     TUITION CHARGE BACK              191,202.06

 202168       91010       03/17/15    1074408  MARCIA DARCY               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                102.10

 202169       91010       03/17/15    9990296  JUDITH DAVID               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202170       91010       03/17/15    9990297  CATHERINE DAVIDSON         2225     MONTLHY MEDICAL REIMB                205.00

 202171       91010       03/17/15    9991733  OMAR DAVIS                 3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202172       91010       03/17/15    1079112  DAZIAN FABRICS             7020     CUSTOM THRDRAPE MID TRAVS          1,697.40

 202173       91010       03/17/15    9991602  FRANK DING                 3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202174       91010       03/17/15    9990324  DEBORAH DIPERT             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202175       91010       03/17/15    1072991  DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY     4100     BRIGHT BLUE PAPER ROLL 36             69.99
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 202175       91010       03/17/15    1072991  DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY     4100     FLAME RED PAPER ROLL 36"              74.99
 202175       91010       03/17/15    1072991  DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY     4100     FUEL SURCHARGE                         1.96
 202175       91010       03/17/15    1072991  DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY     4100     SKY BLUE PAPER ROLL 36" X             78.99
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            225.93

 202176       91010       03/17/15    9991634  GAIL DITCHMAN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                164.00

 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                     267.86
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                     443.99
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                     222.05
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                     180.45
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                      94.88
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                      22.00
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                     235.95
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     NHS SEWER FEB 15                      25.71
 202177       91010       03/17/15    1003008  D. G. SANITARY DISTRICT    3701     VENARD SEWER FEB 15                   54.71
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,547.60

 202178       91010       03/17/15    9991635  GERALDINE DOYLE−SNELL      2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                122.00

 202179       91010       03/17/15    1062189  EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG  3190     DEC−JAN EASTER SEALS                 100.77
 202179       91010       03/17/15    1062189  EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG  3190     JAN HOT LUNCH                        144.50
 202179       91010       03/17/15    1062189  EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG  6720     JAN TUITION                       15,059.45
 202179       91010       03/17/15    1062189  EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG  3000     1:1 AIDE (2ND) JAN                 1,989.87
 202179       91010       03/17/15    1062189  EASTER SEALS METRO CHICAG  6720     JAN TUITION                       36,830.93
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         54,125.52

 202180       91010       03/17/15    1059713  GEORGE EBLIN               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202181       91010       03/17/15    1058127  ROBERT D. ECKWALL          3272     PAYMENT OF INVOICE DATED             100.00

 202182       91010       03/17/15    1002870  EDWARD DON CO.             4100     HOT FOOD ELECTRIC SERVING          5,781.53

 202183       91010       03/17/15    9990350  IDA EDWARDS                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202184       91010       03/17/15    1063126  ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES    3190     DEC ELIM                             127.50
 202184       91010       03/17/15    1063126  ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES    6720     DEC TUITION                       13,287.75
 202184       91010       03/17/15    1063126  ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES    3190     FEB ELIM                             136.00
 202184       91010       03/17/15    1063126  ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES    6720     FEB TUITION                       14,173.60
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         27,724.85

 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 1102W PRINTER CARTRIDG             61.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 1505 PRINTER CARTRIDGE            137.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 1606 PRINTER CARTRIDGE            200.97
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 4525 BLACK PRINTER CAR            611.97
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 4525 CYAN PRINTER CART            467.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP 4525 YELLOW PRINTER CA            701.97
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HPCP 4525 MAGENTA PRINTER            467.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP DESIGNJET T120 BLACK P            109.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP DESIGNJET T120 CYAN PR             60.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP DESIGNJET T120 MAGENTA             60.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4113     HP DESIGNJET T120 YELLOW              60.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     PRINT TONER CARTRIDGE HP              68.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     HP 950XL BLACK                        26.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     HP951XL CYAN                          71.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     HP951XL MAGENTA                       71.98
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 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     HP951XL YELLOW                        71.98
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     PRINT CARTRIDGE FOR HPLJ2             83.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     PRINT CARTRIDGE FOR HPLJ2             81.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     PRINT CARTRIDGE FOR HPLJ2             81.99
 202185       91010       03/17/15    1079537  ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS   4100     PRINT CARTRIDGE FOR HPLJ2             81.99
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          3,585.67

 202186       91010       03/17/15    1074234  GORDON ENGELBACH           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202187       91010       03/17/15    9990372  VICTORIA EVERITT           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202188       91010       03/17/15    9991998  EMILY FELLMANN             3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202189       91010       03/17/15    1056801  GEORGE FEUERSCHWENGER      2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 67.90

 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              4121     DGS FIELD TRIPS                    1,650.20
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS FIELD TRIPS                    2,497.78
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGN FIELD TRIPS                    2,127.27
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGN ATHLETICS                      5,654.86
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS ATHLETICS                      6,905.52
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS ATHLETICS                      3,819.14
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS EXTRA CURRICULAR               1,165.54
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS EXTRA CURRICULAR                 839.72
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGN FIELD TRIPS                    1,151.50
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS EXTRA CURRICULAR                 430.44
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGS EXTRA CURRICULAR               1,325.88
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGN P.E.                           1,012.20
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     DGN ATHLETICS                      2,010.76
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              4121     DGS FIELD TRIPS                      180.56
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     FEB − DAILY ROUTES               143,083.23
 202190       91010       03/17/15    1058147  FIRST STUDENT              3310     FEB − TCD ROUTES                  14,904.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                        188,758.60

 202191       91010       03/17/15    9990388  MARY LYNN FISHER           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     AP1222 BOTTLE, DROPPING,              52.22
 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     D0015−DEXTROSE, ANHYDROUS             40.55
 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     L0014−LEAD NITRATE REAGEN              6.97
 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     M0001−MAGNESIUM RIBBON, 2              9.82
 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     POO92−N−POROPYL ALCOHOL,              10.41
 202192       91010       03/17/15    1003723  FLINN SCIENTIFIC           4100     10036−IODINE SOLUTION, LU             40.63
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            160.60

 202193       91010       03/17/15    1074209  FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC.   4100     #23382 NASTEK PLANT STRES             67.95
 202193       91010       03/17/15    1074209  FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC.   4100     #54054 ACCUPOUR 32OZ                   7.60
 202193       91010       03/17/15    1074209  FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC.   4100     54052 ACCUPOUR 8OZ PITCHE              5.30
 202193       91010       03/17/15    1074209  FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC.   4100     54055 ACCUPOUR 64 OZ                   8.95
 202193       91010       03/17/15    1074209  FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC.   4100     54056 ACCUPOUR 28 OZ                  26.19
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            115.99

 202194       91010       03/17/15    1074166  MATTHEW FORMATO            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202195       91010       03/17/15    1062429  FOX BOWL                   3900     INVOICE #022515−1M BOWLIN          2,179.00
 202195       91010       03/17/15    1062429  FOX BOWL                   3900     MATCH GAME                           906.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          3,085.00
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 202196       91010       03/17/15    1057544  FOX TECH CENTER            6720     JAN TUITION                        3,712.46
 202196       91010       03/17/15    1057544  FOX TECH CENTER            6720     FEB TUITION                        3,930.84
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          7,643.30

 202197       91010       03/17/15    1073447  FOX TECH CENTER (TRANS)    3310     JAN TRANSP FOX TECH                  827.56
 202197       91010       03/17/15    1073447  FOX TECH CENTER (TRANS)    3310     FEB FT TRANSP                        876.24
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,703.80

 202198       91010       03/17/15    1057533  FRANCZEK RADELET           3180     PROFESSIONAL FEES                  5,238.79
 202198       91010       03/17/15    1057533  FRANCZEK RADELET           3180     PROFESSIONAL FEES                  1,701.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          6,940.29

 202199       91010       03/17/15    9990408  DONNA FRASOR               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202200       91010       03/17/15    1073676  FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD   3230     4" CABLE TIE/1000 PC                  20.90
 202200       91010       03/17/15    1073676  FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD   3230     8" BLACK CABLE TIE/ 1000P             43.53
 202200       91010       03/17/15    1073676  FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD   3230     CABLE TIE, NAT. NYLON, 10             32.15
 202200       91010       03/17/15    1073676  FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD   3230     ROSE BRAND GAFFERS 3" TAP             67.92
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            164.50

 202201       91010       03/17/15    9990443  LAURENCE GASSEN            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202202       91010       03/17/15    1004045  GENE’S TIRE SERVICE        4100     INVOICE # 112168   TURF T            149.97

 202203       91010       03/17/15    1073602  GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS       6720     MAR TUITION                       11,821.42

 202204       91010       03/17/15    1054686  GLENCOE MCGRAW HILL        4212     FOUNDATIONS FOR MATH COUR             52.50
 202204       91010       03/17/15    1054686  GLENCOE MCGRAW HILL        4212     FOUNDATIONS FOR MATH COUR             52.50
 202204       91010       03/17/15    1054686  GLENCOE MCGRAW HILL        4212     SHIPPING − 10%                        17.43
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            122.43

 202205       91010       03/17/15    1058677  GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY   6720     JAN TUITION                       10,414.20

 202206       91010       03/17/15    1077921  JOHN GONCIAR               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 30.69

 202207       91010       03/17/15    1076064  LINDA GONCIAR              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202208       91010       03/17/15    1056122  LORRAINE GOODWIN           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202209       91010       03/17/15    9990483  CHARLES GOSLING            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202210       91010       03/17/15    9990487  ROBERT GRAHAM              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9656670750                  66.78
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9657285608                  60.44
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9657596525                   15.00
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9658587580                 141.72
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9658587606                  432.23
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9659301668                   66.78
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     CREDIT MEMO #9659760905              −60.44
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     SUPPLIES                              33.48
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     SUPPLIES                              29.70
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9663909514                  185.10
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9664360881                   13.78
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9664859551                  320.00
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9665460110                 156.00
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 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE #9665971306                   45.36
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9669448822                 444.00
 202211       91010       03/17/15    1052693  GRAINGER,INC               4100     INVOICE # 9671122712                 108.40
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          2,058.33

 202212       91010       03/17/15    1076430  LOIS C GRALLER             3000     FEB SL DK                            600.00
 202212       91010       03/17/15    1076430  LOIS C GRALLER             3000     FEB SL EP                            637.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,237.50

 202213       91010       03/17/15    1057159  GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY  4126     CATALOG NO. MCL 343; ONTA            620.00
 202213       91010       03/17/15    1057159  GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY  4126     CATALOG NO. MS 6600; BLAC             20.20
 202213       91010       03/17/15    1057159  GREAT LAKES CLAY & SUPPLY  4126     ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA             73.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            713.20

 202214       91010       03/17/15    1079003  JUDITH GRIESHEIM           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                202.44

 202215       91010       03/17/15    1062540  BARBARA GRIGSBY            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202216       91010       03/17/15    9990503  WILLIAM GRONKO             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202217       91010       03/17/15    9991637  BARBARA GSCHIEL            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                142.67

 202218       91010       03/17/15    9990515  WANDA M GUZIK              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202219       91010       03/17/15    1055517  HACH                       4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             20.83
 202219       91010       03/17/15    1055517  HACH                       4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             20.84
 202219       91010       03/17/15    1055517  HACH                       4100     SURFACE WATER TEST KIT               329.00
 202219       91010       03/17/15    1055517  HACH                       4100     SURFACE WATER TEST KIT               329.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            699.67

 202220       91010       03/17/15    9990526  LINDA HALLECKSON           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 36.85

 202221       91010       03/17/15    1078401  JUDITH HAMONTRE            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202222       91010       03/17/15    1056802  GERALD HANSEN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                246.38

 202223       91010       03/17/15    9990552  THOMAS HAYEK               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202224       91010       03/17/15    9990554  DANIEL HAYMAN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                140.34

 202225       91010       03/17/15    1071454  HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM  7007     HP PRO DESK 600 DESKTOP P          2,248.00

 202226       91010       03/17/15    1074805  HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM  7013     HBS LABOR                            130.00
 202226       91010       03/17/15    1074805  HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM  7013     HP 4700 TRAY 2 FEED ROLL              36.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            166.00

 202227       91010       03/17/15    1072112  HELPING HAND CENTER        6720     JAN TUITION                        6,466.08
 202227       91010       03/17/15    1072112  HELPING HAND CENTER        6720     JAN TUITION                        6,466.08
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         12,932.16

 202228       91010       03/17/15    1004572  HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST     4100     PLANT FOR STAFF                       60.00
 202228       91010       03/17/15    1004572  HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST     4100     PLANT FOR STAFF                       60.00
 202228       91010       03/17/15    1004572  HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST     4100     PLANT FOR STAFF                       75.00
 202228       91010       03/17/15    1004572  HERITAGE HOUSE FLORIST     4100     PLANT FOR STAFF                       54.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            249.50
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 202229       91010       03/17/15    9990572  BARBARA HERTKO             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                103.90

 202230       91010       03/17/15    1004626  HILLSIDE ACADEMY           6720     JAN TUITION                        1,988.36
 202230       91010       03/17/15    1004626  HILLSIDE ACADEMY           6720     FEB TUITION                        3,253.68
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          5,242.04

 202231       91010       03/17/15    1070177  DIANE HIRES                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202232       91010       03/17/15    1059714  HARVEY HISGEN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202233       91010       03/17/15    9990580  ALAN HOFFMANN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202234       91010       03/17/15    9990583  WILLIAM HOIS               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202235       91010       03/17/15    1061819  NANCY HOLT                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     CREWNECK SWEATSHIRTS IN A            275.00
 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     H.W. T−SHIRTS S/S. TWO CO             72.00
 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     H.W. T−SHIRTS S/S. TWO CO             54.00
 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     HOODED SWEATSHIRTS IN ASS            702.00
 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     OPEN BOTTOM SWEAT PANTS I            240.00
 202236       91010       03/17/15    1057352  HOLY COW SPORTS INC        4100     CUSTOM PERFORMANCE SOCKS.            234.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,577.00

 202237       91010       03/17/15    1073682  HOME DEPOT                 4100     HARDWARE SUPPLIES                     59.30

 202238       91010       03/17/15    9990589  DEREK HOOVEL               3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202239       91010       03/17/15    9990592  KAY HORN                   2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                159.00

 202240       91010       03/17/15    9990601  SUSAN HOWE                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202241       91010       03/17/15    1079972  INDOOR GARDENING SUPPLIES  7007     S & H ON INVOICE                     186.66
 202241       91010       03/17/15    1079972  INDOOR GARDENING SUPPLIES  4100     S & H ON INVOICE                      93.33
 202241       91010       03/17/15    1079972  INDOOR GARDENING SUPPLIES  4100     S & H ON INVOICE                      93.33
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            373.32

 202242       91010       03/17/15    1076984  INTEGRYS ENERGY − ELECTRI  4660     ELECTRIC SERVICE                   1,430.46
 202242       91010       03/17/15    1076984  INTEGRYS ENERGY − ELECTRI  4660     ELECTRIC SERVICE                   2,006.15
 202242       91010       03/17/15    1076984  INTEGRYS ENERGY − ELECTRI  4660     ELECTRIC SERVICE                  30,092.22
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         33,528.83

 202243       91010       03/17/15    1072976  INTERSTATE BATTERIES       4100     INVOICE # 24017991 , 4 GO            479.80

 202244       91010       03/17/15    9990639  RONALD JAKES               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06
 202244       91010       03/17/15    9990639  RONALD JAKES               2225     MEDICAL INS REIMB                    200.06
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            400.12

 202245       91010       03/17/15    1079658  JDM LLC                    5200     SUMMER PAINTING 2014                 558.50

 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4116     SPEC ED COOKIES                       17.94
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              71.54
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              36.70
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     AMT PAID TWICE                       −12.44
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4116     SPEC ED COOKIES                       17.61
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4116     SPEC ED COOKIES                       24.25
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 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              43.82
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              78.30
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              91.52
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4127     JEWEL CHARGE ACCOUNT FOR              63.19
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4116     SPEC ED COOKIES                       15.00
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4100     RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER                31.43
 202246       91010       03/17/15    1005138  JEWEL FOOD STORES #54      4100     RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER                25.74
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            504.60

 202247       91010       03/17/15    9991837  JOHN ALDWORTH              3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202248       91010       03/17/15    9990659  BRUCE JOHNSON              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                148.54

 202249       91010       03/17/15    9990674  PAMELA MARY JONES          2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202250       91010       03/17/15    1079899  LINDA JONTRY               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                152.46

 202251       91010       03/17/15    9990680  PATRICIA JORDAN            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202252       91010       03/17/15    1062551  JOSTENS                    4900     DIPLOMA COVERS, APPROX. 6          2,982.00
 202252       91010       03/17/15    1062551  JOSTENS                    4900     SHIPPING CHARGE                      197.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          3,179.50

 202253       91010       03/17/15    9991696  VICTORIA KAHLE             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202254       91010       03/17/15    9991857  SCOTT KASIK                3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202255       91010       03/17/15    9990704  ROBERT KATREIN             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202256       91010       03/17/15    9990705  BERNADETTE KAVANAGH        2225     MEDICAL INS REIMB                    219.31

 202257       91010       03/17/15    9990706  DENISE KAVANAUGH           3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202258       91010       03/17/15    9990708  MICHAEL KAYSE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 36.85

 202259       91010       03/17/15    9990711  DALE KELLY                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202260       91010       03/17/15    9990716  TERRENCE KENT              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202261       91010       03/17/15    9991860  KEVIN KEOGH                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 78.00

 202262       91010       03/17/15    1077769  ELAINE KIES                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202263       91010       03/17/15    9991653  CHARLOTTE KINNANE          2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202264       91010       03/17/15    1060850  FRED KIRSCH                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                142.67

 202265       91010       03/17/15    9990746  WILLIAM KOLEK              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                169.77

 202266       91010       03/17/15    1072450  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4102     SERVICE SUPPLY CONTRACT F         23,799.96
 202266       91010       03/17/15    1072450  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4102     QUARTERLY MAINTENANCE AGR            538.13
 202266       91010       03/17/15    1072450  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4102     QUARTERLY INVOICE FOR MAI             25.49
 202266       91010       03/17/15    1072450  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4100     KONICA MINOLTA COPY CHARG              3.87
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         24,367.45

 202267       91010       03/17/15    1076212  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4102     6 MONTH PO FOR LEASE PAYM          4,325.00
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 202267       91010       03/17/15    1076212  KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI  4102     RUNNING PO FROM 12/20/14             158.96
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          4,483.96

 202268       91010       03/17/15    9990766  CYNTHIA KRAUSE             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                228.74

 202269       91010       03/17/15    9990789  WILLIAM KUPISCH            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 36.85

 202270       91010       03/17/15    1079121  LAD LAKE INC               6720     JAN TUITION                        1,449.00

 202271       91010       03/17/15    1061451  JANICE LINGAFELTER         2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202272       91010       03/17/15    9990841  KATHLEEN LISS              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202273       91010       03/17/15    1005670  LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.       6720     MARCH TUITION                      3,352.36
 202273       91010       03/17/15    1005670  LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.       6720     MARCH TUITION                      6,704.72
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         10,057.08

 202274       91010       03/17/15    1072471  LOCALGOVNEWS.ORG           3190     MBRSHP 4/15−4/16                     840.00

 202275       91010       03/17/15    9990849  DANA LOGAN                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202276       91010       03/17/15    9991641  BYRON LOTT                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202277       91010       03/17/15    9990859  KATHLEEN LUCZYNSKI         2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202278       91010       03/17/15    9990863  LINDA LUXEN                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                159.20

 202279       91010       03/17/15    9991973  LYNDSIE LONG               3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202280       91010       03/17/15    1073065  MACNEAL SCHOOL             6720     JAN TUITION                        4,019.26
 202280       91010       03/17/15    1073065  MACNEAL SCHOOL             6720     FEB TUITION                        4,019.26
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          8,038.52

 202281       91010       03/17/15    9991642  RUPERT MALONE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 41.13

 202282       91010       03/17/15    9990895  JUDITH MANNING             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                178.70

 202283       91010       03/17/15    1056803  ELTON MARTIN               2225     MEDICAL INS REIMB                  1,214.64

 202284       91010       03/17/15    1073380  TIMOTHY MASH               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 38.26

 202285       91010       03/17/15    9990917  LOUKIA MASTRODIMOS         3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202286       91010       03/17/15    1075226  WALTER MATUNE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                104.90

 202287       91010       03/17/15    1078898  MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS   3000     1:1 RN DGN                           987.50
 202287       91010       03/17/15    1078898  MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS   3000     1:1 RN DGS                         2,037.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          3,025.00

 202288       91010       03/17/15    1070188  MAXIMUM PRINTING & GRAPHI  3000     MAR−E−NEWS & PRINTED                 322.50

 202289       91010       03/17/15    1079066  MICHAEL MAYFIELD           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06
 202289       91010       03/17/15    1079066  MICHAEL MAYFIELD           2225     RETRO INS PMT−JAN&FEB                400.12
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            600.18

 202290       91010       03/17/15    9990929  VERA MCCABE                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                165.76
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 202291       91010       03/17/15    9990941  MARK MCDONALD              3328     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                 250.00

 202292       91010       03/17/15    1076166  TERRY MCFADDEN             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                       122.15
 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                        16.92
 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                       465.92
 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                        60.73
 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                       104.54
 202293       91010       03/17/15    1053359  MCMASTER−CARR              4100     MARCH BILLS                           40.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            810.26

 202294       91010       03/17/15    1071714  MILLER COOPER & CO., LTD   3170     PROFESSIONAL FEES                  2,000.00

 202295       91010       03/17/15    1056804  HAROLD MITCHELL            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                145.56

 202296       91010       03/17/15    9990996  JAMES MIZENER              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202297       91010       03/17/15    9990998  JANINE MODJESKI            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                206.28

 202298       91010       03/17/15    9990999  ELWIN MOHNS                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202299       91010       03/17/15    9991002  LORRINE MOLONEY            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                192.24

 202300       91010       03/17/15    1060810  SAM MOSCATO                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202301       91010       03/17/15    9991026  RICHARD MUEGGE             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202302       91010       03/17/15    9991701  KELLY MUISENGA             3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202303       91010       03/17/15    9991663  JENNIFER MULLEN            3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202304       91010       03/17/15    9991037  COLLEEN MURPHY             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                104.00

 202305       91010       03/17/15    9991047  SHILA NAIK                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 36.45

 202306       91010       03/17/15    9991055  ALICE NEENAN               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202307       91010       03/17/15    1080130  NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST        3400     REFILL POSTAGE                     1,552.02

 202308       91010       03/17/15    1061909  KATHERINE NESTROCK         2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202309       91010       03/17/15    1006650  NEUCO INC                  4100     FEBRUARY BILLS                       977.50
 202309       91010       03/17/15    1006650  NEUCO INC                  4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR MA            828.73
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,806.23

 202310       91010       03/17/15    1079499  NEW CONNECTIONS ACADEMY    6720     JAN TUITION                        5,017.32
 202310       91010       03/17/15    1079499  NEW CONNECTIONS ACADEMY    6720     FEB TUITION                        5,296.06
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         10,313.38

 202311       91010       03/17/15    1059696  NORTH SHORE UNIFORM SERVI  4100     ADDITIONAL UNIFORMS FOR N            143.40

 202312       91010       03/17/15    1004262  KAY O’BRIEN                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202313       91010       03/17/15    9991081  JOAN O’CONNOR              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06
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 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     # 816427 ROYAL SOVEREIGN             372.99
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #576710 CASIO DIPLAY CALC             11.75
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     # 603314 OFFICE DEPOT REF              3.32
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #182444 LIQUID PAPER                   5.16
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #432255 OFFICE DEPOT STAP              2.53
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #603237 OFFICE DEPOT REFI              2.79
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #603293 OFFICE DEPOT REFI              2.79
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     #719608 PAPER MATE POROUS              7.89
 202314       91010       03/17/15    1058326  OFFICE DEPOT               4100     544458 STICKY NOTES− 12 P             14.67
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            423.89

 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     6 X 9 ENVELOPES                       24.73
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     ELMERS GLUE 1 GALLON                  18.47
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     A2660−3SSNRP−POST IT NOTE              9.74
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     A8OM97059−DESKTOP TAPE DI             16.05
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     H154501−SWINGLINE STRIP T              7.24
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     J481505−WHITEBOARD ERASER             11.82
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     N280001−EXPO LOW ODOR BLA             11.16
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     CREDIT ON INVOICE                     −7.24
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     BLACK                                 67.19
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     CYAN                                  67.22
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     DUCT TAPE JEFF                       103.65
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     EXPO BLACK                            44.85
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     EXPO BLUE                             44.85
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     GLUE STICKS − JEFF                    48.25
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     GRAY                                  67.20
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     MAGENTA                               67.21
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     MASKING TAPE 1"                        7.62
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     PENCILS                              128.70
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     PHOTO BLACK                           67.20
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     STAPLER                              110.70
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     TAPE DISPENSER                        32.10
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     YELLOW INK                            67.21
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     ELMERS SCHOOL GLUE                    26.20
 202315       91010       03/17/15    1056223  OFFICE MAX − COMMERCIAL    4100     INKJET BRIGHT WHITE PAPER             44.46
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,086.58

 202316       91010       03/17/15    9991084  LANA OGNIBENE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202317       91010       03/17/15    1061345  RICHARD OGREN              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 47.56

 202318       91010       03/17/15    1079472  THE OMNI GROUP             2225     PARTICIPANT FEE                        8.00

 202319       91010       03/17/15    1062374  ONARGA ACADEMY EDUCATION   6720     JAN TUITION                        2,810.20

 202320       91010       03/17/15    1072818  OPTIMA PLUMBING SUPPLY, L  4100     WASTE DRAIN VALVE                     86.72

 202321       91010       03/17/15    1076860  PADDING EXPERTS            7020     MD−9500−26 6’ HIGH WALL P          2,215.00

 202322       91010       03/17/15    1077397  PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD  6720     JAN TUITION                        3,158.88
 202322       91010       03/17/15    1077397  PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD  6720     FEB TUITION                        3,356.31
 202322       91010       03/17/15    1077397  PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD  6720     JAN TUITION.                       3,888.96
 202322       91010       03/17/15    1077397  PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD  6720     FEB TUITION                        4,132.02
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         14,536.17
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 202323       91010       03/17/15    1051306  PASCO SCIENTIFIC INC.      4100     SE7355−REPLACEMENT BELT V            145.00
 202323       91010       03/17/15    1051306  PASCO SCIENTIFIC INC.      4100     SF9096−ELECTROSCOPE                  247.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            392.00

 202324       91010       03/17/15    9991866  PAULA FERNANDEZ            3320     MONTHLY TRAVEL REIMB                  35.42

 202325       91010       03/17/15    1079614  PEAPOD                     4127     JANUARY GROCERIES FOR FAC            583.87
 202325       91010       03/17/15    1079614  PEAPOD                     4127     GROCERIES FOR FEBRUARY FA            369.96
 202325       91010       03/17/15    1079614  PEAPOD                     4127     GROCERIES FOR FACS SUBMIT            181.14
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,134.97

 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     INVITATION − ARR ERIC RIC              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     INVITATION − ARR ERIC RIC              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     PERI’S SCOPE − BILL EVANS              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     PERI’S SCOPE − BILL EVANS              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     SEVEN STEPS TO HEAVEN − M              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     SEVEN STEPS TO HEAVEN − M              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THE JITTERBUG WALTZ − FAT              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THE JITTERBUG WALTZ − FAT              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THERE’S ONLY SO MUCH OIL               3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THERE’S ONLY SO MUCH OIL               3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     UCHIBENG WOW−WOW − MOSSMA             12.99
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     UCHIBENG WOW−WOW − MOSSMA              2.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     AIN’T LIFE GRAND − BILL H              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     AIN’T LIFE GRAND − BILL H              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     COUNT ME IN − BILLY BYERS              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     COUNT ME IN − BILLY BYERS              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     HAPPY FACES − SONNY STITT              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     HAPPY FACES − SONNY STITT              3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THE SECOND TIME AROUND −               3.00
 202326       91010       03/17/15    1057592  J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.    4171     THE SECOND TIME AROUND −               3.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                             68.99

 202327       91010       03/17/15    1075754  PERKINS SCHOOL FOR THE BL  6720     JAN TUITION                       12,773.51
 202327       91010       03/17/15    1075754  PERKINS SCHOOL FOR THE BL  6720     JAN R&B                           12,773.51
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         25,547.02

 202328       91010       03/17/15    1053253  PITNEY BOWES SUPPLIES      3230     QUARTERLY POSTAGE METER R            600.00

 202329       91010       03/17/15    1074176  JOAN KRAUSE POOL           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                183.78

 202330       91010       03/17/15    9991165  PATRICIA POST              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202331       91010       03/17/15    1079532  PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS  4100     INVOICE #25970 NEW VAV CO            318.00

 202332       91010       03/17/15    1077369  PREFERRED BEVERAGE         4100     COFFEE SUPPLIES & SERVICE            236.49

 202333       91010       03/17/15    1070167  PRINT SMART                3600     2000 SUPPORT STAFF EXTRA             409.25
 202333       91010       03/17/15    1070167  PRINT SMART                3600     2400 SUPPORT STAFF TIME S            491.11
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            900.36

 202334       91010       03/17/15    1078900  PRIORITY PRODUCTS, INC.    4100     SUPPLIES                              80.06
 202334       91010       03/17/15    1078900  PRIORITY PRODUCTS, INC.    4100     INVOICE # 852412  BATT. L             60.15
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            140.21

 202335       91010       03/17/15    1073120  PROTOLIGHT INC             7007     PAYMENT OF INVOICE #72598          2,479.96
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 202336       91010       03/17/15    1080111  PROVANTAGE COMPUTER PRODU  7011     2                                     63.00
 202336       91010       03/17/15    1080111  PROVANTAGE COMPUTER PRODU  7011     25 FT 18AWG POWER EXTENSI            130.00
 202336       91010       03/17/15    1080111  PROVANTAGE COMPUTER PRODU  7011     SURPRO STRIP CORD 2160 JO            471.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            664.00

 202337       91010       03/17/15    9991176  LARRY PUETZ                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202338       91010       03/17/15    1079726  QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SER  3190     FOOD SERVICE                     102,252.75

 202339       91010       03/17/15    1078981  RAILS                      3400     E−READ ILLINOIS MEMBERSHI            142.75

 202340       91010       03/17/15    9991643  ROBERT RANK                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                146.90

 202341       91010       03/17/15    1077947  RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC   7011     NORTH HIGH RENEWAL                   480.00
 202341       91010       03/17/15    1077947  RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC   5414     SOUTH HIGH RENEWAL                   480.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            960.00

 202342       91010       03/17/15    1080062  READY SPORTS               4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             30.00
 202342       91010       03/17/15    1080062  READY SPORTS               4100     SUPER GRAP OVERGRIP                   70.00
 202342       91010       03/17/15    1080062  READY SPORTS               4100     YONEX − MAVIS 200 NYLON S            420.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            520.00

 202343       91010       03/17/15    9991195  CAROL REDELL               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202344       91010       03/17/15    1056367  WILLIAM REID               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                159.00

 202345       91010       03/17/15    1079044  RICHARD REMPERT            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                138.12

 202346       91010       03/17/15    1061818  PAUL REWERTS               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202347       91010       03/17/15    1062725  SCOTT RIGSBEE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202348       91010       03/17/15    9991213  BRUCE RITTER               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                186.00

 202349       91010       03/17/15    1075185  RJ FITNESS SERVICES        3230     MAINTANANCE ON EQUIPMENT             658.43

 202350       91010       03/17/15    1062753  ROBERT M ROLF              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202351       91010       03/17/15    9991247  PAUL RUNYON                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202352       91010       03/17/15    1060292  ROBERT RUYLE               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202353       91010       03/17/15    1057634  RYDIN DECAL                000      STUDENT PARKING TAGS                 329.83

 202354       91010       03/17/15    9991264  LINDA SACCOMANNO           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                240.91

 202355       91010       03/17/15    1012602  SALKELD  SPORTS−USE 10789  4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             23.65
 202355       91010       03/17/15    1012602  SALKELD  SPORTS−USE 10789  4100     JV SOFTBALL − NK578469546          1,080.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,103.65

 202356       91010       03/17/15    1055753  SAM’S CLUB                 4100     ESTIMATE OF ITEMS SUCH AS            104.79
 202356       91010       03/17/15    1055753  SAM’S CLUB                 4100     ESTIMATE OF ITEMS SUCH AS             26.22
 202356       91010       03/17/15    1055753  SAM’S CLUB                 4100     ESTIMATE OF ITEMS SUCH AS             69.92
 202356       91010       03/17/15    1055753  SAM’S CLUB                 4100     ESTIMATE OF ITEMS SUCH AS             33.98
 202356       91010       03/17/15    1055753  SAM’S CLUB                 4100     SUPPLIES                              91.94
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                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            326.85

 202357       91010       03/17/15    1007780  SASED                      6710     1:1 AIDES PREBILL                 96,762.12
 202357       91010       03/17/15    1007780  SASED                      3100     PSYCHOLOGICAL                      2,732.00
 202357       91010       03/17/15    1007780  SASED                      6710     1:1 MEDICAL AIDE                  24,204.00
 202357       91010       03/17/15    1007780  SASED                      3310     JAN SE TRANSP                      3,776.04
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                        127,474.16

 202358       91010       03/17/15    1076865  GRETCHEN SAUER             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 41.13

 202359       91010       03/17/15    1007900  SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION  4126     #21526, SAFESKIN LAVENDER             50.00
 202359       91010       03/17/15    1007900  SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION  4126     ESTIMATED SHIPPING AND HA              9.49
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                             59.49

 202360       91010       03/17/15    1058072  SCHOOL SPECIALTY FURNITUR  7007     PROPOSAL .0003EZ MATH DEP          1,252.00

 202361       91010       03/17/15    9991299  CYNTHIA SCHRAMM            2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                233.42

 202362       91010       03/17/15    9991302  RAYMOND SCHUDA             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                149.80

 202363       91010       03/17/15    1056271  LANCE SCHULZ               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202364       91010       03/17/15    1053035  CARL N SCHUPMANN           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202365       91010       03/17/15    9991693  JANICE SCHWARZE            3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202366       91010       03/17/15    1059921  ALLIANCE FOODSERVICE EQUI  4100     16 OZ. PLASTIC DELI CONTA             19.20
 202366       91010       03/17/15    1059921  ALLIANCE FOODSERVICE EQUI  4100     2 OZ. CONTAINER CASE                  29.40
 202366       91010       03/17/15    1059921  ALLIANCE FOODSERVICE EQUI  4100     4 OZ. CONTAINER                       17.96
 202366       91010       03/17/15    1059921  ALLIANCE FOODSERVICE EQUI  4100     8 OZ. PLASTIC CONTAINER C             89.34
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            155.90

 202367       91010       03/17/15    9991317  JANE SCOVILLE              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202368       91010       03/17/15    1070905  SEAL SOUTH, INC.           6720     FEB TUITION                        3,416.49

 202369       91010       03/17/15    9991319  KAREN SEATON               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 56.00

 202370       91010       03/17/15    9991647  MARY LOU SEJUD             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202371       91010       03/17/15    1009992  SEPTRAN INC                3300     ALOP JAN                           1,917.07
 202371       91010       03/17/15    1009992  SEPTRAN INC                3310     JAN SPEC ED                       83,957.72
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         85,874.79

 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     .7MM MECHANICAL PENCILS,              99.90
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     BLACK LANYARDS WITH HOOK,            184.35
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     PILOT PRECISE V5 E−FINE B             72.45
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     SCOTCH TRANSPARENT BOOK T             26.73
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     ORDER NUMBER SO.0346669               98.97
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     UNDER DESK SHELF/CART MES            129.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     MMM 110−LONG TAPE, MNTNG,             16.49
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     MMM 810P10K TAPE, MAGIC,              15.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 103590 PAPER, CONST 9              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 103599 PAPER, CONST 9              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 103606 PAPER, CONST 9              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 3411 PAPER, NEWS 18X2             19.99
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 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 6303 PAPER, CNST 9X12              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 8003 PAPER, CNST 9X12              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 8103 PAPER, CNST 9X12              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 8403 PAPER, CNST 9X12              3.38
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4145     PAC 8803 PAPER, CNST 9X12              3.44
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     SP 0346888 − AVE 5160 LAB             22.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     3.5 INDEX CARDS                        7.80
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     BLUE PENS                              2.95
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     RED PENS                               2.69
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     TAPE                                   6.54
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     YELLOW PADS                            9.78
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     ACM 13529 SCISSORS, TITAN             18.58
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     ACM 29380 OPENER, LTR, SE             10.14
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     AVE 98095 GLUE, STIC,26 O              4.29
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     BIC WOTAP10 TAPE, CORRECT             21.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     DIX 13830 PENCIL, TIC #2              43.95
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     DUC 282309 TAPE, DUCKLING              2.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     FEL 00703 FILE, STOR, LTR             45.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     MMM 675−6SSNRP NOTE, LND,             14.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     MMM 675−6SST NOTE, 4 X 4              14.99
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     QUA 43568 ENVELOPE, 9 X 1             17.33
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     QUA 46065 APPLICATOR, ENV              5.98
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     SMD 89282 FILE, DESK, A−Z             30.98
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     UNV 12113 FOLDER, MLA, 1/              7.98
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     UNV 21129 PROTECTOR, SHT,              8.79
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     UNV 53682 FILE, WALL, 3 P             61.96
 202372       91010       03/17/15    1055715  SHANE’S OFFICE SUPPLY      4100     UNV 91000 TAPE, SEAL, 2 X              4.49
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                          1,060.13

 202373       91010       03/17/15    1053036  SIGNS NOW                  4100     SIGN FOR FINE ARTS PER                95.00

 202374       91010       03/17/15    9991648  JOHN SIPPY                 2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202375       91010       03/17/15    9991649  RUDOLPH J SKUL JR          2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202376       91010       03/17/15    9991349  VERETTA SLAD               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202377       91010       03/17/15    1076112  JAMES SLOUF                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                117.75

 202378       91010       03/17/15    1050709  SHERID A SMITH             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                163.00

 202379       91010       03/17/15    1078291  SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY      6720     FEB TUITION                        6,361.06
 202379       91010       03/17/15    1078291  SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY      6720     FEB TUITION                        6,361.06
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         12,722.12

 202380       91010       03/17/15    1055058  SOCCER 2000 INC.           4100     BLUE SCRIMMAGE VESTS                 101.25
 202380       91010       03/17/15    1055058  SOCCER 2000 INC.           4100     CATALYST BALLS                       192.00
 202380       91010       03/17/15    1055058  SOCCER 2000 INC.           4100     ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI             23.25
 202380       91010       03/17/15    1055058  SOCCER 2000 INC.           4100     ORANGE SCRIMMAGE VESTS               101.25
 202380       91010       03/17/15    1055058  SOCCER 2000 INC.           4100     YELLOW SCRIMMAGE VESTS                67.50
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            485.25

 202381       91010       03/17/15    1062710  SPRINT/NEXTEL (DISTRICT)   3403     CELL PHONES                        1,153.18

 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     3X5 WHITE RULLED INDEX CA              2.03
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     AVERY LABELS FOR MAGNETIC              8.90
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 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     AVERY MAILING LABELS                  33.38
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     BIC BU3 RETRACTABLE BALLP              5.95
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     EASEL PAD − 30 SHEETS                 50.42
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     FILE FOLDERS                          17.99
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     FILE JACKET 2" EXPANSION              30.21
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     GLUE STICKS                            3.57
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     HARDBOARD CLIPBOARDS                   2.08
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     INVISABLE TAPE                        23.72
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     KEY RING TAGS 20/PACK                  7.77
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     RETRACTABLE PENS ASSORTED             12.43
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     SCISSORS, BLACK 8"                     6.90
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     STANDARD STAPLER                      10.12
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     STAPLES STICKIES 1 3/8 X               1.59
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     STAPLES TOP TAB FILE POCK             58.60
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     STAPLES YELLOW STICKIES                1.99
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     TOP TAB FIL POCKETS 5 1/4             25.68
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     WRITING PADS 8 1/2 X 11 3             25.26
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     SUPPLIES                             260.98
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     031307 BLUE PENS                       7.71
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     106257 PENCILS                        11.23
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     130674 TAPE DISPENSER                 14.10
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     138735 RED BINDER                     14.25
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     153841 DIVIDERS                        2.25
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     442901 BLACK PENS                      7.71
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     503451 ERASER                         12.72
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     504308 STAPLER                        47.79
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     520098 BLACK BINDER                   32.45
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     612668 PURPLE PENS                     1.66
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     772966 FILLER PAPER                   11.15
 202382       91010       03/17/15    1062172  STAPLES ADVANTAGE          4100     907701 BLUE PORTOFLIOS                 9.44
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            762.03

 202383       91010       03/17/15    9991650  JOHN STAPLETON             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202384       91010       03/17/15    1073584  STEINER ELECTRIC CO        4100     ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR FE             27.13

 202385       91010       03/17/15    1076022  SUNRISE COMMUNICATIONS     3000     2/2 & 2/23 BOARD MTG                 820.00

 202386       91010       03/17/15    1077276  SWEETWATER                 3230     PRO CO 25’ XLRF−XLRM CABL            199.90
 202386       91010       03/17/15    1077276  SWEETWATER                 3230     PRO CO 3’ XLRF−XLRM CABLE             77.94
 202386       91010       03/17/15    1077276  SWEETWATER                 3230     PRO CO 50’ XLRF−XLRM CABL            135.96
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            413.80

 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                       −300.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                       −300.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3802     BUSINESS AUTO                       −300.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                        240.66
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                        240.66
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3802     BUSINESS AUTO                        240.68
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3805     WORKER COMP                       40,607.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3805     WORKERS COMP                      40,607.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3803     UMBRELLA                             533.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3803     UMBRELLA                             533.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                      2,600.25
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                      2,600.25
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3802     BUSINESS AUTO                      2,600.25
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 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3803     UMBRELLA                           1,232.75
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3803     UMBRELLA                           1,232.75
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3803     PACKAGE (C)                       45,775.15
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3808     PACKAGE (C)                        5,657.60
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                         10.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3807     BUSINESS AUTO                         10.00
 202387       91010       03/17/15    1004160  T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC    3802     BUSINESS AUTO                         10.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                        143,831.00

 202388       91010       03/17/15    1079561  TECHNOLOGY & LANGUAGE CEN  3320     DGS MN STAFF TRAINING                400.00

 202389       91010       03/17/15    1060056  TELESOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS  3400     RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER               475.00

 202390       91010       03/17/15    1054971  PAT TELFORD                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                142.67

 202391       91010       03/17/15    9991422  DANIEL TELITZ              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202392       91010       03/17/15    9991651  PHILLIP THORNE             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202393       91010       03/17/15    1080061  UCS INC.                   7007     503−1700PKG POLE VAULT LA          8,838.50

 202394       91010       03/17/15    9991660  NANCY ULRICH               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                200.06

 202395       91010       03/17/15    1076791  UNIFIRST CORP              3230     MATS − SOUTH                          92.24
 202395       91010       03/17/15    1076791  UNIFIRST CORP              3230     MATS − SOUTH                          92.24
 202395       91010       03/17/15    1076791  UNIFIRST CORP              3230     MATS − SOUTH                          92.24
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            276.72

 202396       91010       03/17/15    1061674  UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO  4100     KNB−57L BATTERY                      307.00
 202396       91010       03/17/15    1061674  UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO  3230     REPAIR TO TK3170 S#A9A000             24.84
 202396       91010       03/17/15    1061674  UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO  3230     RADIO REPAIR                          69.04
 202396       91010       03/17/15    1061674  UNITED RADIO COMMUNICATIO  3230     REPAIR TO TK3170 S#A9A000             76.31
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            477.19

 202397       91010       03/17/15    1062621  PETE VENTRELLI             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202398       91010       03/17/15    1009149  VICTOR SHADE CO            5998     BLACKOUT SHADES FOR A300             730.00

 202399       91010       03/17/15    1009157  VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE   4100     ELEVATOR REINSPECTIONS               183.00
 202399       91010       03/17/15    1009157  VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE   3110     POLICE COUNSELOR                  31,346.56
 202399       91010       03/17/15    1009157  VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE   3110     POLICE COUNSELOR                  28,403.78
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         59,933.34

 202400       91010       03/17/15    1009157  VILLAGE OF DOWNERS GROVE   3230     2015 RENEWAL INVOICE                 170.00

 202401       91010       03/17/15    1059749  ERIC WAGNER                3181     TREASURER SERVICES                   750.00

 202402       91010       03/17/15    9991525  ROBERT WEBELER             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                246.52

 202403       91010       03/17/15    1077270  DON WHELPLEY               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                104.90

 202404       91010       03/17/15    1072461  WIGHT & COMPANY            3191     DIST MISC PROJECTS                 1,737.54
 202404       91010       03/17/15    1072461  WIGHT & COMPANY            3191     DIST MASTER PLAN                   6,434.40
 202404       91010       03/17/15    1072461  WIGHT & COMPANY            3191     D99 MASTER PLAN                    1,447.90
 202404       91010       03/17/15    1072461  WIGHT & COMPANY            3191     D99 SAFETY PLAN                      391.55
 202404       91010       03/17/15    1072461  WIGHT & COMPANY            3191     D99 MISC. PROJECTS                   165.00
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                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                         10,176.39

 202405       91010       03/17/15    9991552  MICHAEL WILLIAMS           2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 36.85

 202406       91010       03/17/15    1057390  JOAN WILSON                2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                169.77

 202407       91010       03/17/15    1061906  SANDRA WOJCIK              2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                250.00

 202408       91010       03/17/15    9991579  SCOTT WUGGAZER             3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202409       91010       03/17/15    9991654  RICHARD WYLLIE             2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                191.40

 202410       91010       03/17/15    1063692  XEROX CORPORATION          3230     SERVICE CONTRACT 7/1/2014             85.00

 202411       91010       03/17/15    1059125  XEROX CORPORATION          3230     YEARLY MAINTENANCE AGREEM             57.00
 202411       91010       03/17/15    1059125  XEROX CORPORATION          3000     T99 FEBRUARY                          57.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                            114.00

 202412       91010       03/17/15    1012549  XEROX CORPORATION          5402     RUNNING PO FOR ’14−’15.               24.44
 202412       91010       03/17/15    1012549  XEROX CORPORATION          3230     RUNNING PO FOR XEROX 5135             57.00
                 TOTAL CHECK                                                                                             81.44

 202413       91010       03/17/15    1078279  XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES   5402     FEB−APRIL LEASE:  FOUR MA          7,295.00

 202414       91010       03/17/15    9991593  GINA ZICCARDI              3403     MONTHLY PHONE REIMB                   45.00

 202415       91010       03/17/15    9991594  TERRY ZIEMKE               2225     MONTHLY MEDICAL REIMB                 31.23

 202416       91010       03/17/15    1076228  ZLAN PARTNERS              3160     INVOICE 10119                      2,310.00

     TOTAL FUND                                                                                                   1,427,906.13

     TOTAL REPORT                                                                                                 1,427,906.13


